

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing and fixing of working benchmark					
Qty vide TMBP-①					
0.791 km @ R. 31631.42/km					Rs 25020.00
② Clearing and grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMBP-①					
0.276 Ha @ R. 52970.33/Ha					Rs 14620.00
③ Construction of embankment with lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMBP-②					
571.76 M ³ @ R. 190.570/M ³					Rs 108960.00
4/8) Construction of embankment with lead 100 m					
857.65 Qty vide TMBP-②					
857.65 @ R. 149.08/M ³					Rs 1,27,858.00
5/9) Construction of subgrade					
Qty vide TMBP-③					
1148.94 M ³ @ R. 192.25/M ³					Rs 2,20,884.00
6/10) Construction of granular Sub-base Cr-I					
Qty vide TMBP-④					
401.69 M ³ @ R. 1592.28/M ³					Rs 6,39,603.00
7/3) Excavation for roadway for Box cutting					
Qty vide TMBP-⑤					
7.50 M ³ @ R. 130.83/M ³					Rs 981.00
(Continuation)					Rs 11,37,926.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R.	11,37,926.00
8/11) Providing laying spreading and compaction WBM Gr III					
140.23 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-④					
84.975 M ³ Qty vide TMB P-⑥					
225.205 M ³ limit to					
224.69 M ³ @ R 2171.82/M ³ R					4,87,986.00
9/15) construction of granular sub-base Gr II					
Qty vide TMB P-⑥					
86.33 M ³ @ R 1592.28/M ³ R					1,37,462.00
10/16) Providing cement concrete pavement M-30					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤					
181.28 M ³ @ R 5439.18/M ³ R					9,86,015.00
11/34) Providing and fixing of typical MMSY informative board.					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤					
300 Nos @ R 9312.58/each R					27,938.00
12/35) Earth work in excavating for foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-②					
46.986 M ³ @ R 305.42/M ³ R					14,350.00
(Continuation)					R. 27,91,676.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. R.	2791677.00
¹² / ₃₅) Providing RCC					
M-20 in foundation					
Qty vide TMB P-②					
8.538 m ³ @ R. 4780.78/m ³ R.					40818.00
¹³ / ₃₇) Plain/Reinforced concrete					
M-20 in					
substructure					
Qty vide TMB P-③					
50.679 m ³ @ R. 5179.88/m ³ R.					262511.00
¹⁴ / ₃₈) Providing RCC pipe					
600mm dia MP3					
Qty vide TMB P-④					
22.50 m @ R. 3461.649/m R.					77887.00
¹⁵ / ₃₉) Painting on parapet					
wall					
Qty vide TMB P-⑤					
66.24 m ² @ R. 100.76/m ² R.					6674.00
CS 100/120/22					R. 3179567.00
Add GST 12%				R.	381548.00
Add LC. 1%				R.	31796.00
Add S.F. 10% of					
Material cost				R.	62446.00
				R.	3655357.00
less below 5.40% @ R.					197389.00
				R.	3457968.00

(Continuation)